MOSA MS6323
16-Bits Stereo Audio DAC
REV 8                                                1/10                                 www.mosanalog.com
16-Bits Stereo Audio DAC
Low Power Consumption
Low Voltage, Excellent PSRR
FEATURES
•Operation range: 2.5V~6.5V

BL
Fig.1  Block diagram.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CMOS input level
Package Part number Marking Transport Media
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6323ASGTR MS6323ASG 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6323ASGU MS6323ASG 100 Units Tube
TTL input level
Package Part number Marking Transport Media
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6323TGTR MS6323TG 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6323TGU MS6323TG 100 Units Tube
 RoHS Compliance
MOSA MS6323
16-Bits Stereo Audio DAC
REV 8                                                3/10                                 www.mosanalog.com